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70 S. Clayton Street « P.O. Box 2200 CODE ENFORCEMENT

¢y Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046-2200
(770) 963-2414 » www.lawrencevillega.org

CODE COMPLIANCE ADVISORY NOTICE
(THIS IS NOT A CITATION)

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Name: r U Owner [ Agent U Occupant
Phone Number: Case #:
Location: Parcel #:

Type of Notice: U Courtesy Notice [ Notice of Violation [ Stop Work Order
Type of Offense: (1 Signs U Use U Zoning U Property Maintenance U Unlicensed Business
Q Other

Violation(s) I Code Section | Corrective Action | Corrective Date
Fences and Walls (§ 17-201)

_Grass, Weeds, and Vegetation (§ 17-202)

_Business Vehicle Violation (§ 17-203 (1))
Commercial Vehicle Violation (§ 17-203 (2))
Recreational Vehicle Violation (§ 17-203 (3})

Watercraft Violation (§ 17-203 (4))

| Junk Vehicle Violation (§ 17-203 (5))
Open or Outdoor Storage (§ 17-204)
Hazardous Tree Violation (§ 17-205 (1))
Tree Stump Violation (§ 17-205(2))
Tree Debris Violation (§ 17-205 (3))
Swimming Pool Violation (§ 17-206)

Exterior Surface Treatment (§ 17-301)

1 | Exterior Walls (17-302)
Roofs (§ 17-303)

_Exterior Stairways, Decks, etc. (§ 17-304)
Windows (§ 17-305)

_Exterior Doors (§ 17-306) _ |
Parking on an Unapproved Surface (§ 11-106) |

| Accessory Use Buildings (§ 17-308)

Overcrowdini i§ 17-401i
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Received By Officer Phone Date

The Lawrenceville Planning and Zoning Department has determined that your property is in violation of the City’s Planning and Zoning
Code of Ordinances. Please bring your property into compliance by the date shown above. Failure to comply could result in the
issuance of a citation with required appearance before the Municipal Court of Lawrenceville, Georgia to answer the charges.
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